ONER2

X-GATE/SWPL-BIETS

ar MEL

o —
AT IWV—T 2V)—ELT 2009 /5 /10
— 71/ —
nTeaMaTIONAL (=) Eitﬁ% Weather E%*L / 2200
Autopolis International Racing Course(4,674m)
P No Rid T T Best Ti L G Ave.
os o ider eam ype est Time ap ap Kmih
X-GATE Entry :5 Start :5
1 34 H#EZ 7°0K° R4 YZF-R1 2'20.502 3/9 119.759
2 30 BHEHK t=bva97" F)-4 77T 2'27.637 9/10 7135 7.135 113.971
3 31 & E— F-LAMO2EPRK W IERE ZX-6R 2'34.987 5/7 14.485 7.350 108.567
4 32 FHIBE ZAP KSR110 2'42.686 5/9 22.184 7.699 103.429
5 33 EJI ik ZAP KSR110 3'08.100 718 47.598 25.414 89.455
HLob Entry :7 Start :7
1 38 FEBE Atc.RC. FZ400 2111471 11/ 11 128.278
2 37 HAHEZ Ehay7° RED 211952 9/11 0.781 0.781 127.519
3 6 LLI%E BhiC F=h AT97° Ty GPZ900R 2'14.932 3/4 3.761 2.980 124.703
4 09 LEEFEHE= UENO R&D BENGAL'S CBR600F4I 2'16.921 3/8 5.750 1.989 122.891
5 35 @M EX Road+Ster VA7 Z750RS 2'18.579 3/9 7.408 1.658 121.421
6 60 wHED F-LTKSwithRSC CBR1000RR 2'20.292 3/7 9.121 1.713 119.938
7 36 E# s F-LMO2EPRK W bEDE ZXR400 2'29.068 5/8 17.897 8.776 112.877
ETS Entry :25 Start :25
1 25 AR EXE 8TV 2TV CBR1000RR 2'10.407 12/12 129.030
2 9 MR BHE NA9It-7 LIRS GSX-R 2'11.620 11/11 1.213 1.213 127.841
3 26 SN EBZ 2'16.340 3/11 5.933 4.720 123.415
4 17 KiEF TIUNE-M VAT CBR1000RR 2'17.250 3/11 6.843 0.910 122.597
5 2 i EE Tav7” 94— Z1000 2'18.695 8/10 8.288 1.445 121.319
6 21 AR & N4y o8 GPZ900R 2'21.351 9/10 10.944 2.656 119.040
7 5 AR &M NA9It-7 LIRS GSX-R 2'26.256 10/10 15.849 4.905 115.048
8 14 MR KE N1Y7+-7 LR GSX-R 2'26.889 10/10 16.482 0.633 114.552
9 19 ZFEE TIUNE-M VAT 77— 2'27.188 10/10 16.781 0.299 114.319
10 4 AF BE Tav7” 94— YZF-R6 2'27.439 10/10 17.032 0.251 114.124
11 12 FIFHEE NA9I+—FhER Z1000 2'29.018 7/10 18.611 1.579 112.915
12 18 FHXRA VBVl e =V CB400SF 2'30.360 10/10 19.953 1.342 111.907
13 22 {Bk AlE t=bray7’bY-4 ZX-10R 2'32.674 8/10 22.267 2.314 110.211
14 1 #]RE= Ehay7’ 94— YZF-R1 2'34.470 6/10 24.063 1.796 108.930
15 10 BH Ht NA9It-7 LIRS YZF-R6 2'35.382 10/10 24975 0.912 108.291
16 23 bR IEE F=bray7’bY-4 ZRX1200R 2'35.920 9/9 25513 0.538 107.917
17 20 kB {Z N4y o8 FZ400 2'36.757 7/10 26.350 0.837 107.341
18 15 Al R ATY7 Y ZRX1100 2'37.311 9/10 26.904 0.554 106.963
19 11 N FX N1Y7+-7LERE ZX-6R 2'39.480 8/9 29.073 2.169 105.508
20 8 Hh FAER N1Y7+-7LERE YZF-R6 2'41.318 5/5 30.911 1.838 104.306
21 24 WA E 8TV 2TV DB4 2'41.692 9/9 31.285 0.374 104.065
22 3 FE &N Tav7” 94— ZRX1100 2'42.185 7/9 31.778 0.493 103.748
23 7 =B fRIE NA9I-7 LIRS CBR600RR 2'47.816 9/9 37.409 5.631 100.267
24 13 T# Rl W19t LR GSX-R 2'51.307 9/9 40.900 3.491 98.224
25 16 JIR IBE ATY7 Y ZX-9R 3'02.434 5/8 52.027 11.127 92.233
StratTime:9:10'00 FinishTime:9:35'20
TEE EHREE BERAK
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